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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 19/12/2023

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023

19/12/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023

19/12/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

475.677

0

0

0

111

7.590.435.764

0

0

0

797.456.558

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

5.787.019

0

3.444

84.617.749.437
0
0
0
22.748.611.304
0
0

174.331.580.252
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